

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2982/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CRR No. 2116/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF
CALCUTTA)

SUBRATA BARMAN SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent states that being a criminal case, counter affida
vit is not required

to be filed.

To be listed in the category of complete After Notice matters.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Mast

er