

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2982/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in CRR No. 2116/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUBRATA BARMAN SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Bikash Kar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed on a Friday for final disposal after six weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Rajesh Dham )

Court Master